
Golf Course Comparisons
compared

to

TOTAL DOLLARS COMPARED
Day of Current Yr. Prior Yr Mo to date Mo to date

Month Deposit Deposit Variance Variance Regular Pass Total Prior Variance Variance

Amount Amount

1 Saturday -$             -$                 -$              -$            0 0 0 0 -          -            

2 Sunday -$             -$                 -$              -$            0 0 0 0 -          -            

3 Monday 18$              606$                 (588)$            (588)$          0 0 0 112 (112)        (112)          

4 Tuesday 4,660$         -$                 4,660$          4,072$        37 18 55 0 55           (57)            

5 Wednesday 2,719$         -$                 2,719$          6,791$        40 7 47 0 47           (10)            

6 Thursday 1,382$         5,192$              (3,810)$         2,981$        32 10 42 51 (9)            (19)            

7 Friday 218$            1,279$              (1,061)$         1,920$        6 12 18 42 (24)          (43)            

8 Saturday 4,034$         2,320$              1,714$          3,634$        29 17 46 64 (18)          (61)            

9 Sunday 1,675$         4,402$              (2,726)$         908$           38 17 55 58 (3)            (64)            

10 Monday 883$            848$                 35$               943$           18 17 35 34 1             (63)            

11 Tuesday 1,997$         1,375$              622$             1,565$        40 26 66 54 12           (51)            

12 Wednesday 2,187$         1,364$              823$             2,388$        48 12 60 47 13           (38)            

13 Thursday 2,810$         1,386$              1,424$          3,812$        74 22 96 60 36           (2)              

14 Friday 5,326$         3,513$              1,812$          5,624$        51 20 71 44 27           25             

15 Saturday 1,603$         605$                 997$             6,622$        45 25 70 39 31           56             

16 Sunday 1,649$         1,746$              (97)$              6,525$        33 24 57 24 33           89             

17 Monday 852$            892$                 (40)$              6,485$        23 18 41 39 2             91             

18 Tuesday 679$            1,181$              (502)$            5,983$        18 12 30 47 (17)          74             

19 Wednesday 2,565$         1,087$              1,478$          7,461$        51 10 61 26 35           109           

20 Thursday 3,079$         1,236$              1,843$          9,303$        78 17 95 51 44           153           

21 Friday 2,576$         2,542$              35$               9,338$        34 25 59 77 (18)          135           

22 Saturday 2,060$         1,913$              148$             9,485$        27 18 45 69 (24)          111           

23 Sunday 701$            718$                 (17)$              9,469$        20 25 45 36 9             120           

24 Monday 1,063$         4,110$              (3,047)$         6,422$        32 24 56 60 (4)            116           

25 Tuesday 3,485$         2,442$              1,043$          7,465$        60 23 83 65 18           134           

26 Wednesday 1,884$         1,424$              460$             7,925$        49 13 62 38 24           158           

27 Thursday 840$            972$                 (132)$            7,793$        27 24 51 81 (30)          128           

28 Friday 1,365$         1,203$              162$             7,955$        33 25 58 49 9             137           

29 Saturday 3,727$         386$                 3,342$          11,297$       53 28 81 15 66           203           

30 Sunday 2,156$         432$                 1,723$          13,020$       55 29 84 32 52           255           

31 Monday 933$            965$                 (33)$              12,987$       26 21 47 38 9             264           

59,126$      46,139$           12,987$       1077 539 1616 1352 264        

TOTAL GOLFERS COMPARED

Oct-23 Oct-24


